2020 Tourism Events at Fulton Windmill Cultural Center

Events are sponsored be de Immigrant Volunteer Millers through a grant from D.S. Flikkema Foundation, unless otherwise noted. All
events are held at the Windmill Cultural Center at 111- 10® Avenue in Fulton, IL.

The Windmill Cultural Center is located across the street from Fulton’s de Immigrant Dutch windmill at the corner of 10" Avenue and
1" Street on the historical Lincoln Highway.

Saturday, January 18 @ 2:00pm  “Board Game Bonanza” Ef;,ljoy rounds of fun entertainment for ALL ages.

-

Sunday, February 2 @ 2:00pm “ American Indian Heritage & Culture through Music and Dance”
Kim Sigafus, Ojbwa author/speaker, Freeport, IL

Tues, March 31 @ 6:00pm  “Historical Woodworking “ Hand Tool Demonstration Dan Schwank Sterling, 1L
Thurs, April 30 @ 6:00pm  “Spoon River Anthology” Paddy & Jon Lynn - Patt Ecker Illinois Humanities
Tuesday, May 19 @ 6:00pm “River Gently Flowing”  Chris Vallillo  listorian, musician

Thurs, June 11 @ 6:00pm “North Carolina Watermills “ Fulton Cultural Exchange Team 2019 trip
Thurs, July 16 @ 6:00pm “Representation of the CIA m Hollywood films” Dr Jim Baumann

St Ambrose University, Prof Communications

Thurs, August 20 @ 6:00pm  “The Quirks and Chaos of 1968” Brian Hilton, Black Hawk College

Monday, September 14 @ 6:00pm “ Jazz Trio” Edgar Crockett and company

Tuesday, October 20 @ 6:00pm  “Dolley Madison” by Barbara Kay [llinois Humanities
Sunday, November 22 @ 2:00pm “Dental Forensics” Traci (VanderPloeg) Kraemer, dental assistant
December TBA

Events are subject to change. For more information call 815-589-3925 or visit Windmill Cultural Center Facebook page.
The Windmill Cultural Center is accessible to persons with disabilities. Check schedule of events on www.citvollulton.us

Events are FRELE and open to the public.



